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A Three Day Webinar Series 

Programme Sheet 

Day 1   :  06.05.2021 

 

Welcome Address    : Dr. D. Sujatha 

Resource Person       : Dr. B. Pavithra 

                                    Assistant Professor of English 

                                    P.S.G College of Arts and Science 

                                    Coimbatore 

Vote of Thanks        : Prof. K. Sathiya Priya 

Day 2   :  07.05.2021 

Welcome Address    : Dr. S. Geetha 

Resource Person       : Dr. J. Aiswarya 

                                    Assistant Professor of English 

                                    Emerald Heights College for Women 

                                    Ooty 

Vote of Thanks        : Prof. G. Ambika 

 

Day 3   :  08.05.2021 

Welcome Address    : Dr. K. Deepa 

Resource Person       : Mr. I. Indusoodan 

                                    Assistant Professor of English 

                                    Sri Ramakrishna Engineering College  

                                    Coimbatore 

Vote of Thanks        : Prof. G. M.C.Kavitha 



 

 

A Three Day Webinar Series on Literary Theories and Trends 

Report 

The Department of English (Aided) organised a three day webinar series on Literary Theories 

and Trends from 06.5.2021 to 08.05.2021.  Dr.B.Pavithra, Assistant Professor of English, PSG 

College of Arts and Science, Coimbatore was the resource person. On 06.05.2021. The session 

was more interesting, as it provided the insight of key concepts enriched with knowledge on the 

topic Masculinity and Literature. On 0705.2021 Dr.J. Iswarya, Assistant Professor of English, 

Emerald Heights College, Ooty , Shared her perspectives on Contemporary literary Theories. 

The session was a quick recall of literary theories and provided insight on applying theories in 

the research area. The resource person for the last day of the webinar was Mr .I.Indusoodan, 

Assistant Professor of English, Sri Ramakrishna Engineering College, Coimbatore. The session 

brought in a new insight into ecology and covered more information with visual impact on the 

topic Ecocriticism and Ecosprituality. It afforded the sensible knowledge and critical thinking on 

ecology. 84   students  benefitted out of this program. Overall the webinar was a fruitful, 

rewarding and highly informative one. 



 



 



FEEDBACK: 

Day : 1 

S.No Reg.No Name 

1 20BL9077 AAFRIN SAHANA    A 

2 20BL9078 ABARNA   R 

3 20BL9079 ABIRAMI   K 

4 20BL9080 ANANDARUPAA       G P    

5 20BL9081 ANUNANTHANA  K 

6 20BL9082 ANUVARSHINI  R M 

7 20BL9083 BHARANI  T 

8 20BL9084 BIRUNDHA  V S 

9 20BL9085 BISMI SHIFA  A 

10 20BL9086 BUVANESWARE   M 

11 20BL9087 DEEPANJALI   M 

12 20BL9088 DHARSHNA  V T 

13 20BL9089 GAYATHRI  B 

14 20BL9090 HARINI  M S 

15 20BL9091 KALAIYARASI  D 

16 20BL9094 KAMALISRI  V 

17 20BL9095 KARTHIKA  G  

18 20BL9096 KEERTHANA DEVI  M 

19 20BL9097 LEKHASRI  T 

20 20BL9099 LOKITHA  E R  

21 20BL9100 MADHUMITHA  M 

22 20BL9101 MUGESHWARI  M 

23 20BL9102 NADHIYA  N 

24 20BL9103 NAFIYA BALKEES  M 

25 20BL9104 NIVETHA  G 

26 20BL9105 PRIYADHARSHINI  S 

27 20BL9106 RAHAMATH NISHA  T 

28 20BL9107 REFINA ANGELIN  G 

29 20BL9108 SAIYATHURABIYA  A 

30 20BL9109 SNEKHA  V  

31 20BL9111 SRIMATHI   P 

32 20BL9113 SURYADEVI  T 

33 20BL9116 SURYAPRABHA  S 

34 20BL9117 VAISHNAVI  M 

35 20BL9118 VIDHYA  B 



36 19BL8072 AFREEN .S 

37 19BL8073 AL  IRFANA. B 

38 19BL8074 AMRIN. M 

39 19BL8076 BHARANI. M 

40 19BL8078 DEEPADHARSHINI. K 

41 19BL8079 DHANYASREE. S 

42 19BL8080 GOKILA. V(28/1/2002) 

43 19BL8082 A. HAIFA PARVEEN 

44 19BL8083 HARSHA PRABHA. N 

45 19BL8085 JEEVITHA. S 

46 19BL8086 JOSHIKA. A.R 

47 19BL8087 KALEESWARI. G 

48 19BL8088 KAMALI. D 

49 19BL8090 KARTHIKA. N 

50 19BL8091 KAVIYA. T 

51 19BL8092 KAVIYADEVI. V 

52 19BL8093 KIRUTHIKA. G 

53 19BL8094 KOKILA. R 

54 19BL8095 LAVANYA. V 

55 19BL8096 LOURDUMARY. P 

56 19BL8098 MANJULADEVI.P 

57 19BL8099 NANDHINI.R(15/3/2001) 

58 19BL8100 NANDHINI.R(18/8/2001) 

59 19BL8101 NASRIN BANU.S 

60 19BL8103 NITHYA SHREE.P 

61 19BL8104 NIVEDITA.P.S 

62 19BL8106 PREETHA.S 

63 19BL8111 SADURIYA.M 

64 19BL8112 SANTHIYA.R 

65 19BL8114 SIVADHARSHINI.AP 

66 19BL8P115 SOWMYA.K 

67 19BL8120 VISHNUSATHIYA.M 

68 18BLI7049 ATCHAYA. V 

69 18BLI7055 S.DHARANI 

70 18BL7072 J.KARTHIKA 

71 18BL7079 D.MIRDULA RAJ 

72 18BL7081 T.NARMATHA 

73 18BL7094 M.SOWMIYA 

74 18BL7095 L.S.SREEMATHI 



75 18BL7096 S.SRIVANDHANA 

76 18BL7097 P.SUBHA LAKSHMI 

77 18BL7098 S.THASLEENA 

78 18BL7099 K.THIVYABHARATHI 

79 18BL7100 V. VANITHA 

80 18BL7101 K.VANMATHI 

81 18BL7102 S.VINODINI   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Day    :  2 

 

S.No Reg.No Name 

1 20BL9077 AAFRIN SAHANA    A 

2 20BL9078 ABARNA   R 

3 20BL9079 ABIRAMI   K 

4 20BL9080 ANANDARUPAA       G P    

5 20BL9081 ANUNANTHANA  K 

6 20BL9082 ANUVARSHINI  R M 

7 20BL9083 BHARANI  T 

8 20BL9084 BIRUNDHA  V S 

9 20BL9085 BISMI SHIFA  A 

10 20BL9086 BUVANESWARE   M 

11 20BL9087 DEEPANJALI   M 

12 20BL9088 DHARSHNA  V T 

13 20BL9089 GAYATHRI  B 

14 20BL9090 HARINI  M S 

15 20BL9091 KALAIYARASI  D 

16 20BL9094 KAMALISRI  V 

17 20BL9095 KARTHIKA  G  

18 20BL9096 KEERTHANA DEVI  M 

19 20BL9097 LEKHASRI  T 



20 20BL9099 LOKITHA  E R  

21 20BL9100 MADHUMITHA  M 

22 20BL9101 MUGESHWARI  M 

23 20BL9102 NADHIYA  N 

24 20BL9103 NAFIYA BALKEES  M 

25 20BL9104 NIVETHA  G 

26 20BL9105 PRIYADHARSHINI  S 

27 20BL9106 RAHAMATH NISHA  T 

28 20BL9107 REFINA ANGELIN  G 

29 20BL9108 SAIYATHURABIYA  A 

30 20BL9109 SNEKHA  V  

31 20BL9111 SRIMATHI   P 

32 20BL9113 SURYADEVI  T 

33 20BL9116 SURYAPRABHA  S 

34 20BL9117 VAISHNAVI  M 

35 20BL9118 VIDHYA  B 

36 19BL8071 AARTHI. N 

37 19BL8072 AFREEN .S 

38 19BL8074 AMRIN. M 

39 19BL8076 BHARANI. M 

40 19BL8077 BHUVANESHWARI. M 

41 19BL8078 DEEPADHARSHINI. K 

42 19BL8080 GOKILA. V(28/1/2002) 

43 19BL8081 GOKILA. V(29/3/2002) 

44 19BL8084 JAYA SRI. V.S 

45 19BL8085 JEEVITHA. S 

46 19BL8086 JOSHIKA. A.R 

47 19BL8088 KAMALI. D 

48 19BL8090 KARTHIKA. N 

49 19BL8091 KAVIYA. T 

50 19BL8092 KAVIYADEVI. V 

51 19BL8093 KIRUTHIKA. G 

52 19BL8094 KOKILA. R 

53 19BL8095 LAVANYA. V 

54 19BL8096 LOURDUMARY. P 

55 19BL8098 MANJULADEVI.P 

56 19BL8099 NANDHINI.R(15/3/2001) 

57 19BL8100 NANDHINI.R(18/8/2001) 

58 19BL8101 NASRIN BANU.S 



59 19BL8102 NITHYADEVI.R 

60 19BL8104 NIVEDITA.P.S 

61 19BL8106 PREETHA.S 

62 19BL8108 PRIYA.K 

63 19BL8109 PUNITHA.B 

64 19BL8111 SADURIYA.M 

65 19BL8112 SANTHIYA.R 

66 19BL8113 SARANYA.A 

67 19BL8114 SIVADHARSHINI.AP 

68 19BL8P115 SOWMYA.K 

67 19BL8116 SUWETHA.R 

74 18BLI7055 S.DHARANI 

75 18BL7072 J.KARTHIKA 

76 18BL7079 D.MIRDULA RAJ 

77 18BL7081 T.NARMATHA 

78 18BL7082 S.PAVITHRA 

79 18BL7083 M.PRIYA 

80 18BL7087 M.SAFNA YASMIN 

81 18BL7096 S.SRIVANDHANA 

82 18BL7097 P.SUBHA LAKSHMI 

83 18BL7098 S.THASLEENA 

84 18BL7099 K.THIVYABHARATHI 

 

 

Day     : 3 

 

S.No Reg.No Name                        

1 20BL9077 AAFRIN SAHANA    A 

2 20BL9080 ANANDARUPAA       G P    

3 20BL9081 ANUNANTHANA  K 

4 20BL9082 ANUVARSHINI  R M 

5 20BL9083 BHARANI  T 

6 20BL9084 BIRUNDHA  V S 

7 20BL9085 BISMI SHIFA  A 

8 20BL9086 BUVANESWARE   M 

9 20BL9087 DEEPANJALI   M 

10 20BL9088 DHARSHNA  V T 



11 20BL9089 GAYATHRI  B 

12 20BL9090 HARINI  M S 

13 20BL9091 KALAIYARASI  D 

14 20BL9094 KAMALISRI  V 

15 20BL9095 KARTHIKA  G  

16 20BL9096 KEERTHANA DEVI  M 

17 20BL9097 LEKHASRI  T 

18 20BL9099 LOKITHA  E R  

19 20BL9100 MADHUMITHA  M 

20 20BL9101 MUGESHWARI  M 

21 20BL9102 NADHIYA  N 

22 20BL9103 NAFIYA BALKEES  M 

23 20BL9104 NIVETHA  G 

24 20BL9105 PRIYADHARSHINI  S 

25 20BL9106 RAHAMATH NISHA  T 

26 20BL9111 SRIMATHI   P 

27 20BL9113 SURYADEVI  T 

28 20BL9116 SURYAPRABHA  S 

29 20BL9117 VAISHNAVI  M 

30 20BL9118 VIDHYA  B 

31 20BL9117 VAISHNAVI  M 

32 20BL9118 VIDHYA  B 

33 19BL8072 AFREEN .S 

34 19BL8073 AL  IRFANA. B 

35 19BL8074 AMRIN. M 

36 19BL8078 DEEPADHARSHINI. K 

37 19BL8079 DHANYASREE. S 

38 19BL8080 GOKILA. V(28/1/2002) 

39 19BL8082 A. HAIFA PARVEEN 

40 19BL8083 HARSHA PRABHA. N 

41 19BL8084 JAYA SRI. V.S 

42 19BL8085 JEEVITHA. S 

43 19BL8086 JOSHIKA. A.R 

44 19BL8087 KALEESWARI. G 

45 19BL8088 KAMALI. D 

46 19BL8093 KIRUTHIKA. G 

47 19BL8094 KOKILA. R 

48 19BL8095 LAVANYA. V 

49 19BL8096 LOURDUMARY. P 



50 19BL8097 MAHALAKSHMI. T 

51 19BL8098 MANJULADEVI.P 

52 19BL8101 NASRIN BANU.S 

53 19BL8102 NITHYADEVI.R 

54 19BL8103 NITHYA SHREE.P 

55 19BL8105 POOJA A.S 

56 19BL8106 PREETHA.S 

57 19BL8108 PRIYA.K 

58 19BL8109 PUNITHA.B 

59 19BL8110 RAJA RAJESHWARI.G 

60 19BL8111 SADURIYA.M 

61 19BL8P115 SOWMYA.K 

62 19BL8116 SUWETHA.R 

63 18BL7072 J.KARTHIKA 

64 18BL7079 D.MIRDULA RAJ 

65 18BL7081 T.NARMATHA 

66 18BL7082 S.PAVITHRA 

67 18BL7083 M.PRIYA 

68 18BL7087 M.SAFNA YASMIN 

69 18BL7096 S.SRIVANDHANA 

70 18BL7097 P.SUBHA LAKSHMI 

71 18BL7098 S.THASLEENA 

 


